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1. Listen to the teacher and tick. 

 
 
 
 
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
                               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2. Listen to the song and number the pictures. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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3. Read and circle. Listen to the song and check. 
 

 
 

 
 
4. Listen to the song, sing and act out. 

I can jump / swim .  You can sing / drive .  

He can draw / swim .  She can dive / write .  

It can fight / sing .  We can write / drive 
.  

You can jump / draw 
.  

They can fight / dive .  
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5. Look, read and circle. 
 
                                   
 
 
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6. What about you? Write can or can’t . 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            
 
 
 

I can’t drive.  I can sing.  V X 

1. I can / can’t dive.  

2. He can / can’t swim.  

3. She can / can’t drive.  

4. They can / can’t dance.  

 

1. I ………………… swim.  

2. I ………………… drive.  

3. I ………………… draw.  

4. I ………………… sing.  

5. I ………………… dive.  
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7. Answer the questions about you. Circle. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7. Ask your friends and put a tick V or a cross X . 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Can you jump?  

2. Can you draw?  

3. Can you write?  

4. Can you fight?  

V  Yes, I can.     /     V  No, I can’t.  

V  Yes, I can.     /     V  No, I can’t.  

V  Yes, I can.     /     V  No, I can’t.  

V  Yes, I can.     /     V  No, I can’t.  

Can you … ?   

swim 

draw 

drive 

fight 

dive 



 

Materiał przygotowany jest przez szkołę angielskiego Early Stage. 5 

* OPTIONAL 
 
8. Read and write can or can’t. Number the pictures. 
 
 


